!!!!! !!!!!!
!!!!!!!!!! !
"
!
M
od
el
 C

6
PK1
How to order
MPV Pneumatic pressure generator -0.9 up to 0 bar
MPP Pneumatic  pressure generator 0 to 7 bar
MP2 Pneumatic  pressure generators MPV and MPV
MVP Pneumatic  pressure generator -0.9 to 40 bar
M10 Hydraulic  pressure generator up to 700 bar
! AGX Analogue gauge (see table)!
 DGX Digital gauge (see table)
 DGS Digital Test Gauge High Accuracy
   XXXX Code for range (see table)
!
!
XXX XXX XXXX  K Model code
!
Model DGS
Code Range Resolutio
n
Over press.
DGS-102G -1÷2 bar 0,1 mbar 6 bar
DGS-102A 0÷2 bar 0,1 mbar 6 bar
DGS-110G -1÷10 bar 1 mbar 20 bar
DGS-110A 0÷10 bar 1 mbar 20 bar
DGS-120G -1÷20 bar 1 mbar 40 bar
DGS-120A 0÷20 bar 1 mbar 40 bar
DGS-140A -1÷40 bar 1 mbar 60 bar
DGS-100A 0÷100 bar 10 mbar 200 bar
DGS-200A 0÷200 bar 10 mbar 400 bar
DGS-300A 0÷300 bar 50 mbar 500 bar
DGS-400A 0÷400 bar 50 mbar 800 bar
DGS-700A 0÷700 bar 50 mbar 800 bar
DGS-1K0A 0÷1000 bar 100 mbar 1100 bar
Model DG
Code Range Resolution Over press.
DG-103G
DG-030G
DG-300G
DG-700G
-1÷3 bar
-1÷30 bar
0÷300 bar
0÷700 bar
1 mbar
10 mbar
100 mbar
200 mbar
10 bar
60 bar
400 bar
700 bar
Model AG63
Code Range Over press.
0610 10 bar 130% FSD
0635 35 bar 130% FSD
0670 70 bar 130% FSD
6100 100 bar 130% FSD
6140 140 bar 130% FSD
6200 200 bar 130% FSD
6400 400 bar 130% FSD
Other ranges available on request
We reserve the rights to alter at any time the technical specifications without notice.
Standard supply includes
- Pressure generator as per code list
- Reference gauge as per code list
- Technical Carrying Case IP67
- Flexible hose 100 cm
- Conformity report
- Calibration work test report (for
  DGS only)
- Instruction manual
Options